

MACT 387/24

Shreshth Datta Vs. Gajender Singh

18.07.2024

Present: Shri Yajur Chhabra, Ld. Counsel for petitioner through VC.

It is stated by the naib court that IO is in Hon'ble High Court of
Delhi.

Put up for tomorrow ie. **19.07.2024.**

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/18.07.2024